

37A to 37D

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

CC 10402/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2004 in FA No. 270/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

QAMARUL ISLAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With IA.1 appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

with SLP(C)...../2005 (CC.10419/2004)

(With IA.1 appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

with SLP(C)...../2005 (CC.10420/2004)

(With IA.1 appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

with SLP(C)...../2005 (CC.10560/2004)

(With IA.1 appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

with SLP(C)...../2005 (CC.10561/2004)

(With IA.1 appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

(To be listed below item No.37 i.e. CC.10402/2004)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Syed Ali Ahmed,Adv.

Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmed,Adv.

Mr.SS Bandyopadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

f the
the
It is stated by the learned counsel appearing on behalf of
respondents that they are appearing on behalf of all
respondents. Formal service of notice is dispensed with.

two
Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit and
weeks' thereafter for filing rejoinder. List the matters thereafter
.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Shelly S.Gupta)

P.S. To Registrar

COURT MASTER